3 1 o S 4 3 fd

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LoC DIST REVISIONS
(©) coprriGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORLORAT\ON.“LR‘GHTS RESERVED. SE; 1U9P5969A,U16E A 66 T SESCRIPTION AT ST T RFVE
ATLANTIC VERSION R APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART A | RELEASED yimaers | RW | 6B
TERMINATOR NUMBER REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
22666092 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 - 8-2266609-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
e - - - - - - - R 2119082-3  [CAM, SNATL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT |244
2266609-5 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST - 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243
LATCH PLATEZSL PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- 1 1338683-8 5-18022-5 2119641-1 2119799-1 2063440-2 fo T w w w SEEII RETAINER. INSULATION DIAL 45
2266609-6 A NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST 1“LLAT§§R¥€AT - - - - - - - - 1 1 1 1 [-18023-1 SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 24
- -1 2] 2 - 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 240
22666097 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - B 2063440-2 |AIR FLED MODULE 238
T-2266609-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - - -] 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
-] 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 198
- - - -2 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |[1772
R 994969- 1 MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
- | REF |REF |REF |REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
- - - 240638~ SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
- - - 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
APPLICATOR DATA - - - - 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF | 36
CRIMP STZE TYPE - | - |REF|REF| - SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
WIRE 12 06 mm [ 1601 F -] 1633743-1 | SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
INSUL |5.23 mm [.206] 0 - | - |REF|REF| - 2119944-1  |FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS () R 1-690438-0 |FRONT STRIP GUIDE 96 |
408-10389 -l 212202 2168083-1  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 95
R 1-455888-6 |SPACER, CRIMPER 87
-2l 2] 22 2079383-4  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 79
R 1803096-1 |EXTENSION PLATE 78
TERMINAL DATA: DELPHI TERMINAL VW CRIMP SPECIFICATION - | | | | 2119956 1 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 7
TERMINAL NAME: RECEPTACLE, DUCON 9,5x17 - | - - | 2119740-1 TAG IDENTIFICATION 67
WIRE STRIP LENGTH C:i}J* INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - fa 2 2 2 2168078-1 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 00
6.05-6.81 mm [.238-.268 IN] 3.40-4.30 mm [.134-.169 IN] o B R B R c119793-1  JLIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
TERMINAL 907572 ) ] Lfl -3 -] 3] 3 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 | 62
APPUQAHQN - 2 ? ? ? 2-18032-5 SCR, SET, FLT POINT M5 X 20.0 6|
SPECIFICATION - - - - 2079383-4  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 60
- - - ] 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
TERMINALS AFW)LI{ZDﬁfl - - - ] 1338683-8 |FEED PAWL 56
TE TERMINAL DELPHI TERMINAL TE TERMINAL DELPHI TERMINAL Y A 2168400-1  [SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 12 54
19496551 10724458 404711 N9OT5720]1 el 2] 202 2168083-3  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 53
R 5018030-1  |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 52
R 811242-5 BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 51
R 690753~ 2 SPACER, TONKER 50
WIRE L~ |CRIMP HEIGHT | CRIMP HEIGHT B N A B 18023-9  |SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
ST17F 7=0| m LINCH] SEFERENCE SETTING T [ 7 [ 1 | 1| 2119656-9 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 46
C 00mm 0040 05 1 118 000 S -l - 2161311-1  |RAM, STEPPED, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED | 44
1 00mm? S e5el 0 05 [ 104/ 000 5 R 2079383-7  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
-l - 2119645-1  |DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
-l - 2119957-1  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
R 2119644-3  |RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
sWARNING Zﬁl - 2119085-1  |FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE 37
L] ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, [TEM 40 TO S L I U I c11909¢2-1  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 39
| ARGEST WIRE SIZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS Ly et L R §§
A SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTINC e JH ek, TLAGED, 5 o s TO 32
‘ R 1320908-1 |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
Zﬁl GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY - | 1 1 1 2119959-3 ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION S L EEELE S ALLE, LRI =
" SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. S I I A 22283 | SPRING, COMPRESSION al
Zﬁ: APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT e SE IR <
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: B L L Sk DRAG, TERMINAL co
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2266609-4 S LA A I A S 1320928-4  |STRIP GUIDE 4
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266609-5 - 9803714 SCR, SKT HD SHLDR 5.0 DIA X 6.0 23
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266609-6 B I R R R 5168083-2  |SCR. SKT HD CAP_ RoHS. M4 X 8.0 X
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE -l 212202 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. _ | 1 1 1 2119533-] STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
/6\ APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62. AN A A B c119806-1 |INSERT, SHEAR |3
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242 - 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION |2
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 37, N T T BT B 1-356885-4 |STOP. SHEAR T
Lﬁ: GREASE THREADS. GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252 - ol ]2 2168083-1  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 1269 N - [ 2119805-1  |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
A\ R 1633782-2 |FENCE 1267 Nl - 454276-5 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
X@Eﬁfgﬁ %Jg“ggfﬁTygST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY - R 2119957-2  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 1260 N Ty ] 2-1803171-4 [ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
| R 1803078-2 | SPACER, PRECISION 1259 R 3-240641-3  |SPACER 7
Zﬁ: CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE R 8-21084-0 |O-RING, .676 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 1252 - - -] - - - 6
@EEE%%QE?Rwﬂéi gﬁ@h{iéEgpé[IEEEOEAﬁ&Oigé é?éESTMENT MAY BE - - -] -] 2119640-1 |PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 1250 R [-2119757-0 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
I‘X‘ - - - - 2079988-1  |BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 249 R 4-238011-2 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
TERMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED. B 2119641-1 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 1248 Nl Ut T ] 8-1633965-2 |[CRIMPER, INSULATION O PREMIUM 3
z/\: TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, B T T O c1197%0-1 |DETENT PIN 1247 B L L o 1749088675 |SPACER, (RIMPER :
QEMOVE TTEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON THE BACK SIOF -l - 1-22279-3 | SPRING, COMPRESSION 246 Nl 1-456414-5 |[CRIMPER, WIRE 1
D Ty N TR T RS TRUC TROR SRR P OR ADD T EORAL 771 -7 -6|-5]-2| PART NO DESCRIPTION o 771 -7|-6|-5|-2] PART NO DESCRIPTION o
AN\ WHEN ASSEMBLING A NON CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR (-§) TIARRART RS Y o wson — Jrjg oy
USE SHIMS FROM ITEM 260 TO ACHIEVE A NOMINAL SHIM HEIGHT OF 2.80. SR " ) sTAKEM arrisburg.
A T L A N T I C v E R S I ON o OPiTCHERWSiSPECFED: i:iEULC%ESLPECIN 15DEC2014 | NAME Ocean S\de Feed
| PLC +0.5 App‘ ‘CQJ{O’P
8 h OW m O m 6 h 6 6 <‘> S W O{ 4 & 2 O{ 4 @GE EEE %§é§81 APPL?‘CAT‘ON e SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO : RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- N
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) T s e A 1| 00779 [@o2266609 )
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCEALE -7 SHEET | OFA e A

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

Pro/ENGINEER DRAWING SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



3 I o 2 4 3 fa
Loc DIsT REVISIONS

/x 6 6 p LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

SEE SHEET 1

b IYPE

REF —= =4 6440 50
[0.1834+0.019]
REF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SLRVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

REF

b

CAM POSTITION = v
30mm STROKE |‘;'—M=J

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

G orohizarion | DA leDECao T G— TE Connectivit
J R.O.WILSON — J
@“ N CHKKJ»STAKEM 15DEC2014 — Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
D IMENS TN OTHERWSE SPECITIED: APVD 15DEC2014 [name
. ATLANT I C VE RS I ON mm LL.ELBIN Ocean Side Feed
? Etg 16.5 PRODFCT SPEC A p p ‘ i e % or
@ A0mm STROKE S h oOWwWn Oon S h C C Jf S W O { 4 & 2 O { 4 @G% EEE %éigw APPLICATION SPEC ]
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) N — :
AIR FEED MATERIAL . FINISH i WEIGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2266609
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE -7 SHEET p) OFA e A
| SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000



8 7 5 4 3 2
C(;S DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASAELDLF;)‘RG:TUSBLFJECSA;JVOEND 20 SET UP GAUGE LOCA D6ST6 REV\S\ONS
COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ' 2119599-1 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
SACTEIC VERSION - APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART ST
TERMINATOR CUMBE REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
2-2266609-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951-1 - 8-2266609-5| 1901094-3 : 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) zf: - 2119083-1 |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 1247
- 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 1241
SMART APPLICATOR 216132601 - 8-2266609-4 - - _ 0 _ 2168400-6 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 1240
) ) ) ) ) - - 2063440-2 |AIR FEED MODULE 1238
2-2266609-5 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST| |, 2ERY0 i V| - | cli9740-2 | TAG, IDENTIFICATION 1213
/N PNEUMATIC FEED | 2119950-1 | 1338683-8 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 2119799~ 2063440-2 ) L] - 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 198
- -] -] 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT [] 77
2-2266609-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - : : : - T T 994969- | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 1166
~ | REF[REF|REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
[-2266609-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT ) ) ) ) - - B 240638- | SPRING, FEED FINGER 1163
- 8-21084-1  |O-RING, .801 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 1152
- -1 - 2119641-2  |FEED CAM, ALR FEED 1151
APPLICATOR DATA - 2119798-2  |DETENT PIN 1145
CRIMP S17¢ TNPE - 2079383-8 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 1144
TTRE 14 06 o [ 1607 - - a4 4 2168400-5 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 1143
TNSOL TS 23 o T 2061 5 - -] - 2119653-2 |FEED CAM, POST FEED 1147
- 1-2119656-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 1141
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS ’
408-10380 L] - 2161312-1 |RAM, STEPPED, ASIAN STYLE, SIDE FEED|140
- 2119092-2  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 1139
- -1 - 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 1137
- - 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 1136
- REF| - SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP. PROGRAMMED 1135
TERMINAL DATA: DELPHI TERMINAL VW CRIMP SPECIFICATION - 1 - 1633743-1 SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 1133
TERMINAL NAME: RECEPTACLE. DUCON 9 5x12 - REF| - 2119944-1  |FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY SF :1;67
qTF - 1-690438-0 |FRONT STRIP GUIDE
6 WWLREWSTREPE;fNS;;IN] = IES};@T;?N DEAN£JE$6§ﬁE?E -2 212 2168083-1 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 95
: oL nm oz : YEres : AL : - | | | 1-455888-6 |SPACER, CRIMPER 82
T - [ 2] 2] 2] ?2079383-4 [SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8 79
SPECIFICATION - 1803096-1 |EXTENSION PLATE 78
- 2119956-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
TERMINALS APPLIED A E IR N 2119740-1 | TAG, IDENTIFLCATION 67
TE TERMINAL DELPHI TERMINAL TE TERMINAL DELPHI TERMINAL e e e c168078-1  |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, ¢ x . 188 66
ST YT I ISEEETE - 2119793-1  |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
-3 3] 3 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC. CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 6?2
-2 2 ]2 2-18032-5 |SCR, SET, FLT POINT M5 X 20.0 6 |
- -1 - 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
, - - 1338683-8 |FEED PAWL 56
g%;% ® Lg{} %EIY?NQi%GHT %EgEEEHEéGEETTING ~ 2 [ 2 [ 2| 2168083-3 [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 53
b - 5018030-1  |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 52
6.00mm? 3.00+/-0.05 L 118+/-.002] 5.7 _ | | | 811242-5 BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 51
4.00mmZ 2.65+/-0.05 [.104+/-.002] 9.1 T 690753- 2 SPACER, TONKER 50
- -1 - 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
- 2079383-7 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
- 2119645-1  |[DISC. NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
- 2119957-1  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
*WARNING B T R 2119644-3 |RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, [TEM 40 TO - 1752356-1  |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
an LARGEST WIRE SIZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS T B B B Tt e e BT
SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING — 370508-1 1SPACER STRIP GUTDE - 0
WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. - 2119959-3  |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
Lfl - 455888 -3 SPACER, CRIMPER 28
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS -2l 2 ]2 22283- 1 SPRING, COMPRESSION 27
Zﬁl GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY i L L EELLEER. LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 26
- 240792~ 1 DRAG, TERMINAL 25
B 0 52 B T 2z
‘ - 980371-4 SCR, SKT HD SHLDR 5.0 DIA X 6.0 23
zf: APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT - 2168083-2 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 21
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: - - -
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2266609-4 I | /180262 |WASHER, PLAT, REG M4 20
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266609-5 - W W c119533-1  |STRIPPER, STDE FEED 19
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE S . SR SR L =
" APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS . S I R B 5-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION |2
Lﬁl B 1-356885-4 |STOP. SHEAR I
ﬁggfq Eﬁgg @ﬁ%@?? Q:ESEHS:S fgggfgg §§’§$§§§§§ gg 595%5255‘ M NI L c1 1960071 |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT o
| - [ 2] 2] 2] 2168083-1 [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 269 BN L T 404276->  |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT J
zfg GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152. I 1633782-2 |FENCE 267 1 ] 2-1803171-4 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
- - T T 3-240641-3 |SPACER 7
/8\ MAGNET MUST BE ORLENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY I 1803078-2  |SPACER, PRECISION »2259 - —— - - :
ACTUATE THUE COUNTER. T 2119782-1  |FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM. PACLFIC STYLE |25
Lfl - T 2179640-1 |[PUSH ROD. AIR FEED 550 - 1-2119757-0 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
§§§F§g§$é§*WA§E§§§fP§fESEJJIﬁfgWﬁﬁs§§§Y§E§§fﬁ§r#§§P WEENBQHE - B 2079988-1  |BUSHING. LCH5-12. MISUNI 1549 T T 4-238011-2 |BLOCK. CRIMPER SPACER 4
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. R 1-22279-3  [SPRING, COMPRESSION 1246 Py by by 8-1693960-2 |CRIMPER, INSULATION O PHREMIUM 3
Aﬁx TERMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED B L 2119082-3 |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 1244 o et b L :
| N 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST 243 Pt b 1-406414-0  (CRIMPER, WIRE W
/1IN TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, . ) ) ) [TEM 17 -271-251-221 PART NO DESCRIPTION e
R E MO\/ E I T E M 1 3 AN D ATTACH TO T H E LOCAT I ON ON B AC K S I D E 7 7 2 7 2 5 2 2 P A R T N O D E S C R I P T I ON NO THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT FOR TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION WZDECZOWA NO
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL S Sl SMCEMECTA Sttt B g oreRiTatTial | Oy — TE Connectivity
INFORMATION . c%“i“fiiiggw5DE62014 > iZ[?E?]qursbur% PA 17105-3608
D IMENS TONS OTHERN TSE SpeC 1E 1D APVD 15DEC2014 | naME ‘
P AC I F I C v E R S I ON - L L ELBIN Ocean Side Feed
Lrc i ) Applicator
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 @Eg L i%éigw APPLICATION SPEC )
(Aflantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) woigy < ’ S RN o
MATER AL FINISH WEIGHT B A ‘ 00779 @:2266609 _
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCEALE -7 SHEET 3 OFA e A
HUPAB0S REV StnARzO00 | SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




I o 2
Loc DIsT REVISIONS

3
A 6 6 p LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20
- SEE SHEET 1

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

LW T T

-t IYPE
PNEUMATIC

—= = 4.64£0.50
[0.183£0.019]

3)er
‘\T ) e

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SERVO

/

H

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

ﬁgﬁ
\;

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

REF
| = V
. |

CAM POST T LTON

30mm STROKE

[0.630]
FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

L remn 2ation | DN 12DEC2014 .
R O WILSON (G TE Connectivity
PACTIFIC VERSION i € i I
— OTHERWISE SPECITIED: APVD 15DEC2014 | naME ‘
o L LA Ocean Side Feed
ATR FEED Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 ! hLe ig.% Applicator
‘ ‘ gig E::: 2 PLC +0. - -
( A+ ‘ Q m <‘> ‘ C \/ 6 ’F S ‘ O m S h O W m O m S h 6 6 <‘» S W O { 4 & 2 O { 4 ) igtg 1881081 TR SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- -
MATER AL ) FINISH ) WEIGHT B A ‘ 00779 @:2266609
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCEALE -7 SHEET 4 OFA e A
SHEETS T & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000



